TECHNICAL DATA

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT CONTRACTUAL

SERECROU

6 rue Nationale 92100 BOULOGNE-BILLANCOURT Tél: 01 46 21 05 32

S TYPE

Reference | Drilling P+o,1/0

M2,5S
M3S
M4S
M5S
M6S
M8S

DIMENSIONS

Reference Metric thread

% ' M3 % 0,50 : ?j;
% 4 x 0,70 : ?i;
mg g; M5 % 0,80 ?i;
mgg:é & x 1,00 11 y %

M8 S-1 . 1,47
ME 82 MEx 1,25 13 5 To7

NOTE : Other references available on request. Please contact us.




